The Amprobe VP-1000SB Non-Contact Voltage Probe with Shaker is designed
for safe and convenient, non-contact ac voltage detection without interruption
to electrical systems. The VP-1000SB provides 3-way visual, audible and shaker
alerts when ac voltage is present. Designed to conveniently fit in your shirt pocket
and to perform in the toughest indoor and outdoor applications, the VP-1000SB
operates as ‘always on’ with no buttons. This pocket-sized tool also provides a tip
designed to discern between hot and neutral wires, and offers intuitive alerts as
well as a CAT IV, 1000 V safety rating.
VP-1000SB
Non-Contact Voltage Probe
with Shaker
Always On, Pocket-size, and 3-Way Voltage Alert
VP-1000SB DetAileD SPecificAtiOnS
Specifications VP-1000SB
Operating Voltage Range 90 V ac - 1000 V ac
Sensitivity Lights, beeps and vibrates at approximately 10 mm (0.39 in) distance from a wire carrying 120 V ac
Operating Temperature 32oF to 104oF (0oC to +40oC), ≤ 80% RH
Storage Condition 14oF to 122oF (-10oC to +50oC), ≤ 95% RH
Operating Altitude 2000 meters
Power Supply Two 1.5 V AAA batteries
Dimensions (L x W x H) 155 x 24.5 x 21.5 mm (6.10 x 0.96 x 0.85 in)
Weight Approximately 50g (0.11 lb) with batteries installed
Safety Compliance IEC 61010-1 3rd Ed., UL61010-1 2nd Ed. and CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010.1-0.92 to CAT IV 1000 V, Pollution degree 2 , IP40
EMC Compliance IEC 61326-1
For more detailed specifications see instruction manual.
Amprobe®
Everett, WA 98203
Tel: 877-AMPROBE (267-7623)
Amprobe® Europe
In den Engematten 14,
79286 Glottertal, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 7684 8009 - 0
For detailed specifications and ordering info go to www.amprobe.com 4236695 A©2012 Amprobe. All rights reserved.
•	 Non-contact ac voltage detection (90 – 1000 V ac)
•	 3-way voltage alert: audible, visual and shaker
•	 Totally insulated probe, no exposed metal or conductive parts
•	 Check for ac voltages without disconnecting the electrical system
•	 Test for ac voltage cables, circuit breakers, wall sockets, junction boxes, fuses, etc.
•	 Safety rated: CAT IV 1000 V